
【Schedule】
from July 29 

Weekday Monday thru Friday

8:30-15:35

【Route】
Supercenter <Airai>

Koror

Ice Box Park <Malakal> Enjoy Eat & Drink ! Enjoy Shopping !

Bus Stop

Super Center 8:30 9:45 11:00 12:30 13:45 15:00

True Value 8:31 9:46 11:01 12:31 13:46 15:01
JP Friendship Bridge
Airai Side 8:33 9:48 11:03 12:33 13:48 15:03

Ngermid 8:38 9:53 11:08 12:38 13:53 15:08

Ngerchemai 8:39 9:54 11:09 12:39 13:54 15:09

Mindszenty High School 8:40 9:55 11:10 12:40 13:55 15:10

Etpison Museum 8:40 9:55 11:10 12:40 13:55 15:10

Hotel Palasia 8:42 9:57 11:12 12:42 13:57 15:12

WCTC / Yano Clinic 8:43 9:58 11:13 12:43 13:58 15:13

PNCC Koror 8:44 9:59 11:14 12:44 13:59 15:14

PCC / PNOC 8:45 10:00 11:15 12:45 14:00 15:15

Palau High School Gym 8:46 10:01 11:16 12:46 14:01 15:16

Old Age Center 8:48 10:03 11:18 12:48 14:03 15:18

Chamayong Center 8:49 10:04 11:19 12:49 14:04 15:19

Belau National Hospital 8:52 10:07 11:22 12:52 14:07 15:22

Elilai 8:57 10:12 11:27 12:57 14:12 15:27

Sea Passion 8:58 10:13 11:28 12:58 14:13 15:28
Bureau of Customs and
Border Protection 8:58 10:13 11:28 12:58 14:13 15:28

Ice Box Park 9:03 10:18 11:33 13:03 14:18 15:33

West Bound (To Ice Box Park)
Time Schedule Bus Stop

Ice Box Park 9:05 10:20 11:35 13:05 14:20 15:35

Makalal Port 9:07 10:22 11:37 13:07 14:22 15:37

Fisheries Dock 9:09 10:24 11:39 13:09 14:24 15:39
COVE Resort /
Palau Royal Resort 9:11 10:26 11:41 13:11 14:26 15:41
Miso Hungry /
Chopshop 9:12 10:27 11:42 13:12 14:27 15:42

Long Island Park 9:12 10:27 11:42 13:12 14:27 15:42

PRA Gas Station 9:14 10:29 11:44 13:14 14:29 15:44

BA Store 9:16 10:31 11:46 13:16 14:31 15:46

Old Age Center 9:18 10:33 11:48 13:18 14:33 15:48

MOE Building 9:20 10:35 11:50 13:20 14:35 15:50

Ernguul Park 9:22 10:37 11:52 13:22 14:37 15:52

Palau Post Office 9:23 10:38 11:53 13:23 14:38 15:53

WCTC 9:24 10:39 11:54 13:24 14:39 15:54

Moylan's Insurance 9:25 10:40 11:55 13:25 14:40 15:55

Etpison Museum 9:26 10:41 11:56 13:26 14:41 15:56

Mindszenty High School 9:27 10:42 11:57 13:27 14:42 15:57

Ngerchemai 9:27 10:42 11:57 13:27 14:42 15:57

Ngermid 9:29 10:44 11:59 13:29 14:44 15:59

Klubed / Bem Ermii 9:34 10:49 12:04 13:34 14:49 16:04

Supercenter 9:36 10:51 12:06 13:36 14:51 16:06

East Bound (To Supercenter)
Time Schedule

Operating 

Weekday
Monday thru Friday

(except Holiday)

Fare

Cash Only
Free for Age 17 and under

Please pay when boarding

For more 
information, SCAN 
Here

Timetable


	スライド 1

